
Cognome Nome E-mail

Abbruscato Giuseppe giuseppe.abbruscato@itive3pa.edu.it

Adamo Vincenzo vincenzo.adamo@itive3pa.edu.it

Aiello Davide davide.aiello@itive3pa.edu.it

Arena Antonino antonino.arena@itive3pa.edu.it

Artale Ignazio ignazio.artale@itive3pa.edu.it

Auria Angelo angelo.auria@itive3pa.edu.it

Avella Aristide aristide.avella@itive3pa.edu.it

Baio Rosalia rosalia.baio@itive3pa.edu.it

Barretta Davide davide.barretta@itive3pa.edu.it

Basile Concetta concetta.basile@itive3pa.edu.it

Baudo Giovanni Battista giovanni.baudo@itive3pa.edu.it

Bellanca Claudio claudio.bellanca@itive3pa.edu.it

Berretta Filippa filippa.berretta@itive3pa.edu.it

Bertolino Nicoletta nicoletta.bertolino@itive3pa.edu.it

Biondo Nicolò nicolo.biondo@itive3pa.edu.it

Blando Gandolfo gandolfo.blando@itive3pa.edu.it

Bonni Salvatore salvatore.bonni@itive3pa.edu.it

Brando Mirko mirko.brando@itive3pa.edu.it

Briguglia Laura laura.briguglia@itive3pa.edu.it

Buccellato Salvatore salvatore.buccellato@itive3pa.edu.it

Buffa Sabina sabina.buffa@itive3pa.edu.it

Burgarella Serena serena.burgarella@itive3pa.edu.it

Cacciatore Federica federica.cacciatore@itive3pa.edu.it

Cacioppo Giovanni giovanni.cacioppo@itive3pa.edu.it

Calabrese Gaetano gaetano.calabrese@itive3pa.edu.it

Calò Giuseppa giuseppa.calo@itive3pa.edu.it

Calo' Valentina valentina.calo@itive3pa.edu.it

Campo Vincenzo Giuseppe vincenzogiuseppe.campo@itive3pa.edu.it

Cangelosi Antonella antonella.cangelosi@itive3pa.edu.it

Cannata Anna Lisa annalisa.cannata@itive3pa.edu.it

Cappello Salvatore salvatore.cappello@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Carabillò Marianna marianna.carabillo@itive3pa.edu.it

Carlino Maria Grazia Rita mariagrazia.carlino@itive3pa.edu.it

Carollo Maurizio maurizio.carollo@itive3pa.edu.it

Cassarà Daniele daniele.cassara@itive3pa.edu.it

Cassata Domenico domenico.cassata@itive3pa.edu.it

Castaldo Gianfilippo gianfilippo.castaldo@itive3pa.edu.it

Castelli Maria maria.castelli@itive3pa.edu.it

Castiglia Giacomo giacomo.castiglia@itive3pa.edu.it

Catanzaro Giovanni giovanni.catanzaro@itive3pa.edu.it

Catarella Concetta concetta.catarella@itive3pa.edu.it

Cerilli Massimiliano massimiliano.cerilli@itive3pa.edu.it

Chiarello Francesco francesco.chiarello@itive3pa.edu.it

Chiavetta Franco franco.chiavetta@itive3pa.edu.it

Ciancimino Angela Maria angela.ciancimino@itive3pa.edu.it

Cirrincione Salvatore salvatore.cirrincione@itive3pa.edu.it

Ciulla Angela angela.ciulla@itive3pa.edu.it

Ciulla Piergiuseppe piergiuseppe.ciulla@itive3pa.edu.it

Colabello Alessandro alessandro.colabello@itive3pa.edu.it

Colombo Pietro Paolo pietro.colombo@itive3pa.edu.it

Condorelli Enrico enrico.condorelli@itive3pa.edu.it

Consiglio Giovanni giovanni.consiglio@itive3pa.edu.it

Conti Barbara barbara.conti@itive3pa.edu.it

Costanzo Graziella Maria Rita graziellamariarita.costanzo@itive3pa.edu.it

Culmone Luigi Salvatore luigi.culmone@itive3pa.edu.it

D'Accardio Giuseppe giuseppe.daccardio@itive3pa.edu.it

D'Amore Andrea andrea.damore@itive3pa.edu.it

D'Arpa Pietro pietro.darpa@itive3pa.edu.it

D'Asta Salvatore salvatore.dasta@itive3pa.edu.it

D'Avenia Giovanni giovanni.davenia@itive3pa.edu.it

Desti Bruna bruna.desti@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Bartolomeo Riccardo riccardo.dibartolomeo@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Di Chiara Gaia gaia.dichiara@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Fiore Sabina sabina.difiore@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Giacomo Caterina caterina.digiacomo@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Maria Carmela Ausilia carmelaausilia.dimaria@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Nino Elvira elvira.dinino@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Noto Alessandra alessandra.dinoto@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Stefano Anna anna.distefano@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Stefano Claudia claudia.distefano@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Tommaso Amedeo amedeo.ditommaso@itive3pa.edu.it

Di Trapani Gaspare gaspare.ditrapani@itive3pa.edu.it

Dolce Rosolino rosolino.dolce@itive3pa.edu.it

Evola Sabrina sabrina.evola@itive3pa.edu.it

Faa Digital Board digitalboardfaa@itive3pa.edu.it

Faa' Adele adele.faa@itive3pa.edu.it

Fallea Daniela daniela.fallea@itive3pa.edu.it

Fantacchiotti Maria Teresa mariateresa.fantacchiotti@itive3pa.edu.it

Farina Salvatore salvatore.farina@itive3pa.edu.it

Faro Mario mario.faro@itive3pa.edu.it

Fasoni Teresa teresa.fasoni@itive3pa.edu.it

Ferrara Agnese agnese.ferrara@itive3pa.edu.it

Filizzolo Giuseppe giuseppe.filizzolo@itive3pa.edu.it

Fiore Alessandra alessandra.fiore@itive3pa.edu.it

Fiorino Francesco francesco.fiorino@itive3pa.edu.it

Fiumefreddo Giuseppe giuseppe.fiumefreddo@itive3pa.edu.it

Franco Antonio antonio.franco@itive3pa.edu.it

Galici Daniela daniela.galici@itive3pa.edu.it

Gambino Daniela daniela.gambino@itive3pa.edu.it

Gennusa Antonino antonino.gennusa@itive3pa.edu.it

Genova Simonetta simonetta.genova@itive3pa.edu.it

Giacalone Maria Rosaria maria.giacalone@itive3pa.edu.it

Giambruno Valentina valentina.giambruno@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Giordano Marco marco.giordano@itive3pa.edu.it

Gorgone Daniela daniela.gorgone@itive3pa.edu.it

Gradino Rosario rosario.gradino@itive3pa.edu.it

Greco Rosario rosario.greco@itive3pa.edu.it

Grillo Giovanna giovanna.grillo@itive3pa.edu.it

Gullo Marco marco.gullo@itive3pa.edu.it

Impastato Daniela daniela.impastato@itive3pa.edu.it

Impastato Sandro sandro.impastato@itive3pa.edu.it

Inserillo Stefania stefania.inserillo@itive3pa.edu.it

La Marca Giuseppe giuseppe.lamarca@itive3pa.edu.it

La Rocca Claudio claudio.larocca@itive3pa.edu.it

La Rocca Emanuele Maria emanuelemaria.larocca@itive3pa.edu.it

Lamonica Carmela carmela.lamonica@itive3pa.edu.it

Lanterna Francesco francesco.lanterna@itive3pa.edu.it

Lelio Francesca francesca.lelio@itive3pa.edu.it

Liberto Ines ines.liberto@itive3pa.edu.it

Licausi Adriana adriana.licausi@itive3pa.edu.it

Lino Rosalia Alessia rosaliaalessia.lino@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Cicero Venera venera.locicero@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Franco Pietro pietro.lofranco@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Giudice Michela michela.logiudice@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Iacono Margherita margherita.loiacono@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Presti Antonio antonio.lopresti@itive3pa.edu.it

Lo Verde Giovanna giovanna.loverde@itive3pa.edu.it

Lombardo Maria Lela maria.lombardo@itive3pa.edu.it

Macaluso Giuseppe giuseppe.macaluso@itive3pa.edu.it

Macaluso Nicolo nicolo.macaluso@itive3pa.edu.it

Maggio Paolo paolo.maggio@itive3pa.edu.it

Magliozzo Claudia claudia.magliozzo@itive3pa.edu.it

Mamone Gabriella gabriella.mamone@itive3pa.edu.it

Manetta Francesco francesco.manetta@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Mangiapane Letizia Rosa letizia.mangiapane@itive3pa.edu.it

Mangiapane Rosalia rosalia.mangiapane@itive3pa.edu.it

Mangiavillano Crocifissa crocifissa.mangiavillano@itive3pa.edu.it

Marchello Simona simona.marchello@itive3pa.edu.it

Marrocco Marcella Maria marcella.marrocco@itive3pa.edu.it

Matranga Antonino Salvatore antonino.matranga@itive3pa.edu.it

Mazzeo Alessio alessio.mazzeo@itive3pa.edu.it

Mellina Viviana viviana.mellina@itive3pa.edu.it

Mercurio Giuseppe giuseppe.mercurio@itive3pa.edu.it

Mignosi Alessandro alessandro.mignosi@itive3pa.edu.it

Milisenda Antonino antonino.milisenda@itive3pa.edu.it

Mirto Pietro pietro.mirto@itive3pa.edu.it

Molinelli Davide davide.molinelli@itive3pa.edu.it

Monti Marcello marcello.monti@itive3pa.edu.it

Monti Valeria valeria.monti@itive3pa.edu.it

Morreale Virgilio virgilio.morreale@itive3pa.edu.it

Murgia Teresa teresa.murgia@itive3pa.edu.it

Musumeci Sergio sergio.musumeci@itive3pa.edu.it

Nicolosi Rosalia rosalia.nicolosi@itive3pa.edu.it

Nirta Antonia antonia.nirta@itive3pa.edu.it

Panasiti Emilio emilio.panasiti@itive3pa.edu.it

Pappalardo Giuseppina giuseppina.pappalardo@itive3pa.edu.it

Pece Riccardo riccardo.pece@itive3pa.edu.it

Pecoraro Silvana silvana.pecoraro@itive3pa.edu.it

Pelleriti Sonia sonia.pelleriti@itive3pa.edu.it

Perricone Rosella rosella.perricone@itive3pa.edu.it

Piazza Gabriella gabriella.piazza@itive3pa.edu.it

Piscitello Paolo paolo.piscitello@itive3pa.edu.it

Pitti Floriana Adele Concetta floriana.pitti@itive3pa.edu.it

Poerio Annalisa annalisa.poerio@itive3pa.edu.it

Pollara Patrizia patrizia.pollara@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Provenzani Francesco francesco.provenzani@itive3pa.edu.it

Provenzano Anna Maria annamaria.provenzano@itive3pa.edu.it

Puglisi Simona simona.puglisi@itive3pa.edu.it

Puleo Emanuele emanuele.puleo@itive3pa.edu.it

Raimondi Benedetto benedetto.raimondi@itive3pa.edu.it

Raimondi Salvatore salvatore.raimondi@itive3pa.edu.it

Randisi Cinzia cinzia.randisi@itive3pa.edu.it

Reginella Teresa teresa.reginella@itive3pa.edu.it

Riccardi Gianfranco gianfranco.riccardi@itive3pa.edu.it

Rizzo Lucia Rita lucia.rizzo@itive3pa.edu.it

Rizzo Umberto umberto.rizzo@itive3pa.edu.it

Romano Agata agata.romano@itive3pa.edu.it

Romano Fabrizio fabrizio.romano@itive3pa.edu.it

Romeo Vincenzo vincenzo.romeo@itive3pa.edu.it

Rosso Valentina valentina.rosso@itive3pa.edu.it

Russo Valeria valeria.russo@itive3pa.edu.it

Sala Antonino antonino.sala@itive3pa.edu.it

Sala Francesco francesco.sala@itive3pa.edu.it

Salvaggio Salvatore salvatore.salvaggio@itive3pa.edu.it

Salvo Anna Maria annamaria.salvo@itive3pa.edu.it

Sammarco Alessandro alessandro.sammarco@itive3pa.edu.it

Sannasardo Antonella antonella.sannasardo@itive3pa.edu.it

Santonicco Ornella ornella.santonicco@itive3pa.edu.it

Sayed Sameyaakther sameyaakther.sayed.10@itive3pa.edu.it

Scopelliti Grazia grazia.scopelliti@itive3pa.edu.it

Serio Rita rita.serio@itive3pa.edu.it

Sillitti Michela michela.sillitti@itive3pa.edu.it

Siragusa Irene irene.siragusa@itive3pa.edu.it

Sorrentino Giancarlo giancarlo.sorrentino@itive3pa.edu.it

Sortino Claudia claudia.sortino@itive3pa.edu.it

Spataro Antonio antonio.spataro@itive3pa.edu.it



Cognome Nome E-mail

Stagno Paolo paolo.stagno@itive3pa.edu.it

Taormina Gianluca gianluca.taormina@itive3pa.edu.it

Teresi Sebastiano sebastiano.teresi@itive3pa.edu.it

Tornabene Maria Lisa marialisa.tornabene@itive3pa.edu.it

Traina Marco marco.traina@itive3pa.edu.it

Trapani Giuseppina giuseppina.trapani@itive3pa.edu.it

Trefiletti Luca Mario lucamario.trefiletti@itive3pa.edu.it

Tropia Fabio fabio.tropia@itive3pa.edu.it

Truncali Salvatore salvatore.truncali@itive3pa.edu.it

Tsanos Andreas andreas.tsanos@itive3pa.edu.it

Tumminello Vincenzo vincenzo.tumminello@itive3pa.edu.it

Turetta Tiziana tiziana.turetta@itive3pa.edu.it

Vegna Giuseppa giuseppa.vegna@itive3pa.edu.it

Vella Giuseppe giuseppe.vella@itive3pa.edu.it

Vinciguerra Adelina adelina.vinciguerra@itive3pa.edu.it

Virgadamo Salvatrice salvatrice.virgadamo@itive3pa.edu.it

Vizzini Paola Concetta paola.vizzini@itive3pa.edu.it

Vultaggio Rosalba rosalba.vultaggio@itive3pa.edu.it

Zagardo Angelo angelo.zagardo@itive3pa.edu.it

Zagarrigo Calogero calogero.zagarrigo@itive3pa.edu.it

Zolfo Francesca francesca.zolfo@itive3pa.edu.it


